PRICE LIST UAZ
Date : 01-03-2022

PATRIOT

download brochure

Patriot Package Nett Price With VAT

Patriot Classic 22.414,29 27.121,29
Patriot Comfort 24.377,21  29.496,42
Patriot Lux 26.106,46  31.588,82
Patriot Lux Premium 27.306,02  33.040,28
Patriot Comfort with 6 Speed Automatic Transmission 26.308,98 31.833,87

Patriot Lux with 6 Speed Automatic Transmission 28.038,22  33.926,25
Patriot Lux Premium with 6 Speed Automatic Transmission 29.253,36  35.396,57



http://www.uaz-patriot.be/files/content/files/brochurepatriot.pdf

Patriot Limited Editions
Patriot
Patriot Optional Equipment

Metallic Paint

Rear Differential Lock

Air Conditioner

Package "Off Road" (including in its composition)
- WinchAll basic packages

- Protection of the Winch and Steering Rods
European Maps for Navigation

Tow Bar 2500kg

Rubber Floormats set Front and Rear
Rubber Floormat Trunk

Anti Corrosion Treatment Chassis

Anti Corrosion Treatment Full Treatment
LPG with Valve Lubrication Double Tank
Rebuilt to 2 Seats N1 with Cargo Floor

PATRIOT
LIMITED EDITIONS

Package
Lux Premium Expedition

Package

All basic packages
All basic packages
Optional for Classic

All basic packages

All basic packages with Navigation
All basic packages
All basic packages
All basic packages
All basic packages
All basic packages
All basic packages
All basic packages

Nett Price
30.172,51
Nett Price

290,40
902,05
1.257,80

1.343,10

138,00
599,00
90,00
75,00
387,00
786,00
2.025,00
899,00

With VAT
36.508,74
With VAT

351,38
1.091,48
1.521,94

1.625,15

166,98
724,79
108,90
90,75
468,27
951,06
2.450,25
1.087,79




Pick Up
Pick Up
Pick Up
Pick Up
Pick Up

Pick Up Optional Equipment

Metallic Paint
Air Conditioner
Rear Differential Lock
European Maps for Navigation
Tow Bar 2500kg
Rubber Floormats set Front and Rear
Rubber Floormat Trunk
Body Painted Hinged Tonneau Cover
(with gas spring + additional stop light on the rear board)
Body Painted Hard Top w/o Window (with gas springs +
additional stop light on the rear board)
Anti Corrosion Treatment Chassis
Anti Corrosion Treatment Full Treatment
LPG with Valve Lubrication Single Tank

PICKUP

download brochure

Package

Package

All basic packages

Optional for Classic

All basic package

All basic packages with Navigation
All basic packages

All basic packages

All basic packages

All basic packages

All basic packages

All basic packages
All basic packages
All basic packages

Nett Price

22.977,02
25.890,25
28.974,84
27.822,02
30.906,61

Nett Price

290,40
1.257,80
902,05
138,00
599,00
90,00
75,00

985,55

1.577,24

406,50
807,00
1.690,50

With VAT

27.802,19
31.327,20
35.059,56
33.664,64
37.397,00

With VAT

351,38
1.521,94
1.091,48

166,98

PENE

108,90

90,75

1.192,52

1.908,46

491,87
976,47
2.045,51
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HUNTER

download brochure

Package Nett Price With VAT

Hunter 20.486,32  24.788,45
21.388,37  25.879,93
20.922,53  25.316,26
21.824,58  26.407,74

HUNTER
LIMITED EDITION

Hunter Limited Edition Package Nett Price With VAT

24.100,59  29.161,71
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Hunter Optional Equipment

Metallic Paint

Tow Bar 2500kg

Rubber Floormats set

Cover Spare Wheel

Audio Equipment Radio / CD / USB / Speakers / Antenna
Ceiling Panel for Radio and Speakers

Plastic Box Insert for Doors (4 pcs)

Heated Rear Door Window

Sunroof Electric Operated

Cruise Control

Anti Corrosion Treatment Chassis

Anti Corrosion Treatment Full Treatment

LPG with Valve Lubrication Single Tank + Floor Frame
Rebuilt to 2 Seats N1 with Cargo Floor

All basic packages
All basic packages
All basic packages
All basic packages
All basic packages
All basic packages
All basic packages
All basic packages
All basic packages
All basic packages
All basic packages
All basic packages
All basic packages
All basic packages

Package

PROFI
SINGLE CABIN
4X2 and 4X4

Nett Price

263,18
599,00
90,00
29,00
582,00
135,00
39,00
258,00
1.980,00
825,00
435,00
597,00
1.938,00
899,00

With VAT

318,45
724,79
108,90
35,09
704,22
163,35
47,19
312,18
2.395,80
998,25
526,35
722,37
2.344,98
1.087,79
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Profi Single Cabin 4X2 Package Nett Price With VAT

22.028,62  26.654,63
23.306,38  28.200,72
Profi, 4x2, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck Double Rear Wheels 22.449,24  27.163,58
Profi, 4x2, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck Double Rear Wheels 23.727,00  28.709,67
3 seats, Standard, Wide platform, Long Wheelbase 4180mm 23.165,87  28.030,70
24.443,63  29.576,79

Profi, 4x2, Single Cabin Chassis Double Rear Wheels
Profi, 4x2, Single Cabin Chassis Double Rear Wheels
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Profi Single Cabin 4X4

Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin Chassis
Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin Chassis
Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck
Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck
Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck
Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck

Package

2 seats, Standard

2 seats, Comfort

2 seats, Standard, Standard Platform
2 seats, Comfort, Standard Platform
2 seats, Standard, Wide Platform

2 seats, Comfort, Wide Platform

Nett Price

22.153,25
23.431,01
22.449,24
23.727,00
22.558,30
23.836,06

With VAT

26.805,43
28.351,52
27.163,58
28.709,67
27.295,54
28.841,63

Profi Box 4X2 Package Nett Price With VAT

23.851,33  28.860,11
25.129,09  30.406,20
24.505,64  29.651,82
25.783,40  31.197,91
24.941,84  30.179,63
26.219,60  31.725,72
25.596,15  30.971,34
26.87391  32.517,43
25.378,05  30.707,44

Profi, 4x2, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck Double Rear Wheels 26.655,81  32.253,53

Profi, 4x2, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck Double Rear Wheels 26.016,78  31.480,30
27.294,54  33.026,39
27.372,13  33.120,28

Profi, 4x2, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck Double Rear Wheels 3 seats, Standard, Refrigerated Van + LPG 28.010,86  33.893,14

Profi, 4x2, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck Double Rear Wheels 3 seats, Comfort, Refrigerated Van 27.963,82 33.836,22
Profi, 4x2, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck Double Rear Wheels 3 seats, Comfort, Refrigerated Van + LPG 28.602,55 34.609,09

Profi Box 4X4 Package Nett Price With VAT

Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck
Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck
Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck
Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck
Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck
Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck
Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck
Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck
Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck
Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck
Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck
Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck
Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck
Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck

2 seats, Standard, Product Van

2 seats, Comfort, Product Van

2 seats, Standard, Product Van + LPG

2 seats, Comfort, Product Van + LPG

2 seats, Standard, Isothermal Van

2 seats, Comfort, Isothermal Van

2 seats, Standard, Isothermal Van + LPG

2 seats, Comfort, Isothermal Van + LPG

2 seats, Standard, Isothermal Improved Van

2 seats, Comfort, Isothermal Improved Van

2 seats, Standard, Isothermal Improved Van + LPG
2 seats, Comfort, Isothermal Improved Van + LPG
2 seats, Standard, Refrigerated| Van

2 seats, Comfort, Refrigerated| Van

23.975,96
25.449,74
24.614,69
26.088,47
25.066,47
26.540,25
25.705,20
27.178,98
25.487,10
26.960,88
26.141,41
27.615,19
27.481,18
28.072,87

29.010,91
30.794,19
29.783,77
31.567,05
30.330,43
32.113,70
31.103,29
32.886,57
30.839,39
32.622,66
31.631,11
33.414,38
33.252,23
33.968,17




Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck
Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck

Profi Double Cabin 4X4

Profi, 4x4, Double Cabin Chassis
Profi, 4x4, Double Cabin Chassis
Profi, 4x4, Double Cabin Flatbed Truck
Profi, 4x4, Double Cabin Flatbed Truck

2 seats, Standard, Refrigerated| Van + LPG
2 seats, Comfort, Refrigeratedl Van + LPG

PROFI
DOUBLE CABIN
4X4

download brochure

Package

Chassis, double cabin, 5 seats, Standard
Chassis, double cabin, 5 seats, Comfort
Standard, 5 seats, double cabin
Comfort, 5 seats, double cabin

28.135,49
28.727,18

Nett Price

22.901,03
24.374,81
23.197,02
24.670,80

34.043,94
34.759,89

With VAT

27.710,25
29.493,52
28.068,39
29.851,67
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Profi Single Cabin 4X2 LPG

Profi, 4x2, Single Cabin Chassis Double Rear Wheels
Profi, 4x2, Single Cabin Chassis Double Rear Wheels
Profi, 4x2, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck Double Rear Wheels
Profi, 4x2, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck Double Rear Wheels

PROFI
SINGLE CABIN
4X2 and 4X4
LPG VERSION

Package

Profi, 4x2, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck Double Rear Wheels 3 seats, Standard + LPG, Wide platform Long Wheelbase 4180mm
Profi, 4x2, Single Cabin Flatbed Truck Double Rear Wheels 3 seats, Comfort + LPG, Wide platform Long Wheelbase 4180mm

Profi Single Cabin 4X4 LPG

Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin Chassis
Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin Chassis
Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin with Flatbed Truck
Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin with Flatbed Truck
Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin with Flatbed Truck
Profi, 4x4, Single Cabin with Flatbed Truck

Profi Optional Equipment

Metallic Paint

Rear Differential Lock

Tow Bar 2500kg

Anti Corrosion Treatment Chassis

Anti Corrosion Treatment Full Treatment

Package

2 seats, Standard + LPG, Wide Platform

2 seats, Comfort + LPG, Wide Platform

2 seats, Standard + LPG, Standard Platform
2 seats, Comfort + LPG, Standard Platform
2 seats, Standard + LPG, Wide Platform

2 seats,Comfort + LPG, Wide Platform

Package

All basic packages
All basic packages
All basic packages
All basic packages
All basic packages

Nett Price

22.682,93
23.960,69
23.087,97
24.365,73
23.882,49
25.160,25

Nett Price

22.791,98
24.069,74
23.087,97
24.365,73
23.197,02
24.474,78

Nett Price

263,18
902,05
599,00
406,50
786,00

With VAT

27.446,35
28.992,43
27.936,44
29.482,53
28.897,81
30.443,90

With VAT

27.578,30
29.124,39
27.936,44
29.482,53
28.068,39
29.614,48

With VAT

318,45
1.091,48
ENE
491,87
951,06




COMMERCIAL
CHASSIS and FLATBED

download brochure

Commercial Chassis and Flatbed Package Nett Price With VAT

Classic Commercial - Single Cabin Flatbed Truck with ABS 19.395,81  23.468,93
Classic Commercial - Double Cabin Flatbed Truck with ABS 20.191,27  24.431,44

COMMERCIAL
VAN and BUS

download brochure

Commercial Van and Bus Package Nett Price With VAT

Classic Commercial — Combi with ABS 19.660,65  23.789,39
Classic Commercial — Combi with ABS 19.707,38  23.845,93
23.415,13  28.332,31
19.738,54  23.883,63
19.738,54  23.883,63
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Classic Commercial — Bus with ABS 2-7 seats 20.081,27 24.298,34
Classic Commercial — Bus SG with ABS 8-9 seats 20.411,27 24.697,64
Classic Commercial - Closed Van with ABS 2 seats 19.738,54 23.883,63
Classic Commercial — Sanitary with ABS 2-4 seats 19.754,12  23.902,49
Classic Commercial - Bus "Anniversary" with ABS 2-7 seats Differential Lock, Comfort Pack, Glonass, Heated F/Seats 21.498,94 26.013,72
Classic Commercial - Bus SG "Anniversary" with ABS 8-9 seats Anniversa 21.828,94 26.413,02

Commercial Optional Equipment Package Nett Price With VAT

Differential Lock rear Axle All basic packages exept Expedition and Anniversary 899,00 1.087,79
Tow Bar 2500kg / 3500kg All basic packages 769,00 930,49
Heated Front Shield All basic packages 875,00 1.058,75
Audio Equipment Radio / CD / USB / Speakers / Antenna All basic packages 492,00 595,32
Anti Corrosion Treatment Full Treatment All basic packages 689,00 833,69
Rebuilt to 5 Seats Optional for Expedition 1.690,00 2.044,90
Rebuilt to 5 Seats with separation wall Optional for Bus and Anniversary 1.990,00 2.407,90
Alternative Fuel LPG with Valve Lubrication Single Tank All basic packages 1.890,00 2.286,90

Delivery and Mandatory Package Nett Price With VAT

Mandatory Equipment (First Aid, Fire Ext, Rope, Jacket, Bulbs, etc) All Vehicles 58,00 70,18
EU registration + Export Plate with 120 days insurance All Vehicles 340,00 340,00
VIN stamping on chassis for Belgium All Vehicles 170,00 205,70
Validation registration inspection Belgium / Certificate All Vehicles 180,00 217,80
Technical Inspection Belgium All Vehicles 59,68 72,21
Technical Inspection Belgium LPG additional All Vehicles 26,00 31,46
Transport Vehicle EU Outer Border to Belgium 1100km All Vehicles 695,00 840,95

All prices are based on the currency rate of the date the list was issued. The currency rate of ordering date applies to all prices.

All gross prices include 21% VAT, for registration outside Belgium no VAT applies providing proof of registration or a valid VAT number.

All vehicles are supplied with EU registration and / or European individual approval certificate for registration within the EU.

Warranty on all vehicles is 2 year or 100.000 km, whatever occurs first.
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